PRICELIST SPECIAL BUNDLES

148020
148022
148023
148024
148025

SKINCARE

Glowing Skin Kit For Combination & Oily
Bye-Bye Dark Spot Kit

Boost the Hydration

Acne Go Away Kit

For Your Bright Skin & Skin Barrier

Normal Price

Rp 618,000
Rp 1,025,000
Rp 458,000
Rp 438,000
Rp 518,000

Special Price
Rp 309,000
Rp 669,000
Rp 229,000
Rp 219,000
Rp 259.000

Discount
50%
35%
50%
50%
50%

148028
148029
148032
148033
148034

FRAGRANCE

Eclat Amour & Toujours
Love Nature Fragrance Mist
Miss Giordani

Mister Giordani EDT

Joyce EDT

Normal Price

Rp 678,000
Rp 358,000
Rp 627,900
Rp 627,900
Rp 687,000

Special Price
Rp 339,000
Rp 149,000
Rp 299,000
Rp 299,000
Rp 299,000

Discount
50%
58%
52%
52%
56%

148035
148036
148038

PERSONAL & HAIRCARE

Normal Price
Rp 556.900
Rp 383,900
Rp 739.000

Special Price
Rp 249,000
Rp 189,000
Rp 349.000

Discount
55%
51%
53%

148026

Your Everyday Flawless Look

Normal Price

Rp 567,900 |

Special Price
Rp 299,000

Discount
47 %




PRICELIST

PRODUK SATUAN

NovAge Supreme Cleansing Gel
NovAge Brilliance Day Cream
NovAge Brilliance Night Cream
NovAge Brilliance Eye Cream
NovAge Skinergise Day Cream
NovAge Skinergise Eye Cream
NovAge Skinergise Serum
NovAge Skinergise Night Cream

SKINCARE

Normal Price  Special Price  Discount

Rp 319,000 | Rp 219,000 31%
Rp 440,000 | Rp 309,000 30%
Rp 450,000 | Rp 309,000 31%
Rp 365,000 | Rp 249,000 32%
Rp 400,000 | Rp 279,000 30%
Rp 330,000 | Rp 229.000 31%
Rp 550,000 | Rp 379,000 31%
Rp 400,000 | Rp 279,000 30%

THE ONE Colour Unlimited Ultra Fix Lipstick -
THE ONE Colour Unlimited Ultra Fix Lipstick -
THE ONE Colour Unlimited Ultra Fix Lipstick -
THE ONE Colour Unlimited Ultra Fix Lipstick -
THE ONE Colour Unlimited Ultra Fix Lipstick -
THE ONE Colour Unlimited Ultra Fix Lipstick -
THE ONE Everlasting Sync Foundation SPF 30 - Light Rose Cool Rp 195,000 Rp 89,900 54%
THE ONE Everlasting Sync Foundation SPF 30 - Light Ivory Neutral Rp 195,000 Rp 89,900 54%
THE ONE Everlasting Sync Foundation SPF 30 - Sun Beige Warm Rp 195,000 Rp 89.900 54%
THE ONE Everlasting Sync Foundation SPF 30 - Golden Beige Warm Rp 195,000 Rp 89.900 54%
THE ONE High Impact Eye Pencil - Pitch Black
THE ONE High Impact Eye Pencil - Hickory Brown Rp 78,900 Rp 34,900 56%
THE ONE High Impact Eye Pencil - Skyline Blue Rp 78.900 Rp 34,900 56%

THE ONE Wonder Liner - Black

THE ONE 5-in-1 Wonder Lash Mascara Waterproof - Black Rp 129,000 Rp 69,900 46%

OnColour Face Powder - Light

MAKEUP
Normal Price  Special Price  Discount

Ultra Terracotta Rp169.000 Rp 79.900 53%
Ultra Pink Rp 169,000 Rp 79,900 53%
Ultra Fuchsia Rp 169,000 Rp79.900 53%
Ultra Coral Rp 169,000 Rp 79,900 53%
Ultra Red Rp 169.000 Rp 79.900 53%
Ultra Wine Rp 169,000 Rp79.900 53%

Rp 78,900 Rp 34,900 56%

Rp 139,000 Rp 69.900 50%

Rp 62,900 | Rp 39,900 37%

36170
36171
36172
146473

Oriflame Nutrishake Chocolate Flavour
Oriflame Nutrishake Strawberry Flavour
Oriflame Nutrishake Vanilla Flavour
New Purple Shaker and Scoop

WELLNESS

Normal Price  Special Price  Discount

Rp 559,000 Rp 399,000 29%
Rp 559,000 Rp 399,000 29%
Rp 559,000 Rp 399,000 29%
Rp 72.900 Rp 49,900 32%

SUPER DEALS

OnColour Bloom Face Powder - Light
Silk Beauty White Glow Hand Cream

Love Nature Brightening Toner with Organic Hibiscus Flower & Lemon ... Rp 99,900 Rp 29,900 70%

The ONE llluSkin Concealer - Fair Light
Giordani Gold Eye Pencil - Black

HairX Advanced Care Deep Cleansing Purifying Conditioner Rp 155,000 Rp 39.900 74%
Optimals Hydra Radiance Nourishing Night Cream Normal/

Combination Skin

NovAge Bright Sublime Advanced Brightening Eye Cream Rp 345,000 Rp 99.900 71%
NovAge Ultimate Lift Advanced Lifting Eye Cream Rp 425,000 Rp 99.900 76%
NovAge Targeted 24-hour Blemish Correction Rp 139.000 Rp39.900 71%

Normal Price  Special Price  Discount

Rp 59,900 Rp 19,900 67%
Rp 89,900 Rp 29,900 67%

Rp 105,000 Rp 29.900 72%
Rp 145,000 Rp 39,900 72%

Rp 229,000 Rp 59,900 74%
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